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Session 12

MON 13 JAN 2025  11:00 AM - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 297 Fly (47-50kg) JADUMANI SINGH MANDENGBAM SSCB

NAOTHOI KONGKHAM MAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB AJAY MORE HP

AIP

DEL

CHT

BEN

KAILASH SHARMA

JOGENDAR SINGH SAUN

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

C.M THAKUR

ARVIND GOND

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 298 Bantam (50-55kg) MANISH RATHORE AIP

PAWAN BARTWAL SSCB

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TEL SWAPNA PRIYA BIH

GUJ

J/K

ORI

DEL

RAHUL SINGH

NIKOLAS

SANDEEP SINGH

SK PANGRHI

PIRTAM TOKASH

30:27

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 299 Light (55-60kg) SACHIN SSCB

NIKHIL PUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB SANJAY TOKASH UTK

BIH

MAN

HP

DEL

TUSHAR JAISWAL

MAHANDI HASAN

BIDYANAND SALAM

NARENDRA SHARMA

NAVEEN TOKASH

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 300 Welter (60-65kg) ABHINASH JAMWAL HP

AMIT RSPB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR ANIL ARYA DEL

BEN

HAR

AIP

J/K

NAVEEN TOKASH

ARVIND GOND

SANGITA MALIK

JOGENDAR SINGH SAUN

SANDEEP SINGH

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 301 Light Middle (65-70kg) HITESH SSCB

HEMANTHYADAV RSPB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP NARENDRA SHARMA PUN

HAR

GUJ

MAN

CHT

HABIB

ANIL ARYA

NIKOLAS

BIDYANAND SALAM

C.M THAKUR

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 303 Light Heavy (75-80kg) LAKSHYA CHAHAR SSCB

DHRUV SINGH DEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK TUSHAR JAISWAL ORI

TEL

PUN

HAR

BIH

SK PANGRHI

SWAPNA PRIYA

ARHINT

SANGITA MALIK

RAHUL SINGH

30:26

30:27

30:25

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

7 304 Cruiser (80-85kg) SUMIT AIP

JUGNOO SSCB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUJ NIKOLAS BEN

J/K

BIH

HP

ORI

ARVIND GOND

SANDEEP SINGH

MAHANDI HASAN

KAILASH SHARMA

SK PANGRHI

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 306 Super Heavy (90-90+kg) ANSHUL GILL HAR

NARENDER UTK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU CHOUDARY HP

TN

MAN

DEL

TEL

NARENDRA SHARMA

RAJ BHARTH

BIDYANAND SALAM

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

SWAPNA PRIYA

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29
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RED

BLUE

9 302 Welter (70-75kg) DEEPAK SSCB

NIKHIL DUBEY RSPB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL PIRTAM TOKASH HP

AIP

MAN

UTK

BEN

KAILASH SHARMA

JOGENDAR SINGH SAUN

BIDYANAND SALAM

TUSHAR JAISWAL

ARVIND GOND

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

10 305 Heavy (85-90kg) NAMAN TANWAR RSPB

VISHAL SSCB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI SK PANGRHI DEL

J/K

HP

CHT

GUJ

NAVEEN TOKASH

SANDEEP SINGH

NARENDRA SHARMA

C.M THAKUR

NIKOLAS

28:29

29:28

27:30

28:29

28:29

LEGEND

WP Win on points
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