

# 8th Elite Men National Boxing Championship-2025 Bareilly U.P.



## **Session Results**

#### Session 12

### MON 13 JAN 2025 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	297	Fly (47-50kg)		RED BLUE	JADUMANI SINGH MANDENGBAM NAOTHOI KONGKHAM		SSCB MAN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	RSPB	AJAY MORE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AIP DEL	KAILASH SHARMA JOGENDAR SINGH VIJAY CHOUDHAR' C.M THAKUR ARVIND GOND			30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
2	298	Bantam (50-55kg)		RED BLUE	MANISH RATHORE PAWAN BARTWAL		AIP SSCB	RED	WP	4:3	
			Referee:	TEL	SWAPNA PRIYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GUJ J/K ORI	RAHUL SINGH NIKOLAS SANDEEP SINGH SK PANGRHI PIRTAM TOKASH			30:27 29:28 29:28 28:29 28:29
3	299	Light (55-60kg)		RED BLUE	SACHIN NIKHIL		SSCB PUN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	RSPB	SANJAY TOKASH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BIH MAN HP	TUSHAR JAISWAL MAHANDI HASAN BIDYANAND SALAI NARENDRA SHARI NAVEEN TOKASH			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
4	300	Welter (60-65kg)		RED BLUE	ABHINASH JAMWAL AMIT		HP RSPB	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	HAR	ANIL ARYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN HAR AIP	NAVEEN TOKASH ARVIND GOND SANGITA MALIK JOGENDAR SINGH SANDEEP SINGH	SAUN		30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27
5	301	Light Middle (65-70kg)	1	RED	HITESH		SSCB	RED	WP	5:0	
3	301	Light Middle (05-70kg)		BLUE	HEMANTHYADAV		RSPB		VVI	5.0	
			Referee:	HP	NARENDRA SHARMA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR GUJ MAN	HABIB ANIL ARYA NIKOLAS BIDYANAND SALAI C.M THAKUR	Л		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
6	303	Light Heavy (75-80kg)		RED BLUE	LAKSHYA CHAHAR DHRUV SINGH		SSCB DEL	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ИТК	TUSHAR JAISWAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TEL PUN HAR	SK PANGRHI SWAPNA PRIYA ARHINT SANGITA MALIK RAHUL SINGH			30:26 30:27 30:25 30:27 30:26
7	304	Cruiser (80-85kg)		RED BLUE	SUMIT JUGNOO		AIP SSCB	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	GUJ	NIKOLAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	J/K BIH HP	ARVIND GOND SANDEEP SINGH MAHANDI HASAN KAILASH SHARMA SK PANGRHI			29:28 29:28 29:28 30:27 28:29
8	306	Super Heavy (90-90+k	(g)	RED BLUE	ANSHUL GILL NARENDER		HAR UTK	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	RSPB	HIMANSHU CHOUDARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN MAN DEL	NARENDRA SHARI RAJ BHARTH BIDYANAND SALAI VIJAY CHOUDHAR' SWAPNA PRIYA	И		27:30 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29

Page 1 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z13\_C74 10.0

Report Created MON 13 JAN 2025 15:32



# 8th Elite Men National Boxing Championship-2025 Bareilly U.P.



## **Session Results**

#### Session 12

### MON 13 JAN 2025 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision	
9	302	Welter (70-75kg)		RED BLUE	DEEPAK NIKHIL DUBEY		SSCB RSPB	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	DEL	PIRTAM TOKASH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AIP MAN UTK	KAILASH SHARMA JOGENDAR SINGH BIDYANAND SALAN TUSHAR JAISWAL ARVIND GOND			28:29 28:29 29:28 28:29 28:29
10	305	Heavy (85-90kg)		RED BLUE	NAMAN TANWAR VISHAL		RSPB SSCB	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	ORI	SK PANGRHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	J/K HP CHT	NAVEEN TOKASH SANDEEP SINGH NARENDRA SHARN C.M THAKUR NIKOLAS	ЛΑ		28:29 29:28 27:30 28:29 28:29

LEGEND

Win on points

Page 2 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601